Race Date

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS MEET

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - El Paso-Gridley
Team Score (places):59

878
877
872
875
871
874
876

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Asa Smith
Mason Ringger
Maison Depauw
Sebastian Meyer
Nathan Demarb
Noah Ludy
Grant Morrison

Team - Germantown Hills
Team Score (places):93

915
916
917
912
911
909
913

No o~ wDN PR

Sam Moore
lan O'Laughlin
Hunter Roedell
Jeremy Haines
Patrick Couri
Colton Barb
Nathan Haines

Team - Dunlap Middle School
Team Score (places):108

814
809
813
816
815
817
810

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Andres Herrera
Cristian Alanis-Mata
Michael Hardy
Caleb Labeda

Noah Hopkins

Eli Lanser

Elijah Blascyk

Team - Mackinaw Dee-Mack
Team Score (places):113

929
931
936
933
938
930
934

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

John Blumeyer
William Cates
Tyler Spurlock
Hunter Johnson
Kolin Wilkins
Austin Carithers
Owen Keene

Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS

Overall
Place

10
14
16
18

(47)

(76)

13
17
25
32
(41)
(45)

12
23
27
43

(53)

(75)

29
33
40

(70)

(73)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:26.4

1
11
25
41
59

(106)

(182)

11:01.3
11:25.7
11:31.8
11:35.2
11:37.9
12:28.1
13:22.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:40.0

6

19
36
61
93
(134)
(179)

11:22.8
11:31.3
11:35.5
11:50.8
11:59.6
12:16.7
12:26.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:44.7

3
15
38
65

108

(161)

(236)

11:21.5
11:27.2
11:43.3
11:52.2
12:19.3
12:31.9
13:19.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:43.4

11
40
73

113

(183)

(256)

11:03.7
11:24.5
11:53.4
11:59.8
12:15.6
13:10.3
13:18.7

11:01.3
11:13.5
11:19.6
11:23.5
11:26.4
11:36.7
11:51.8

11:22.8
11:27.1
11:29.9
11:35.1
11:40.0
11:46.1
11:51.8

11:21.5
11:24.4
11:30.7
11:36.0
11:44.7
11:52.6
12:05.0

11:03.7
11:14.1
11:27.2
11:35.3
11:43.4
11:57.9
12:09.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:30.5
0:33.9
0:36.6
1:26.8
2:21.3

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:12.7
0:28.0
0:36.7
0:53.9
1:03.4

0:00.0
0:05.6
0:21.7
0:30.6
0:57.7
1:10.4
1:58.2

0:00.0
0:20.8
0:49.7
0:56.1
1:11.9
2:06.6
2:15.0

10/08/2016 02:52:38



Race Date
October 08, 2016

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Washington Central
Team Score (places):134

1 1050 Camdyn Martin

2 1054  Parker Shuttleworth
3 1057 Holden Vogel

4 1052 Jacob Nemec

5 1049  Jonny Kopinski

6 1051  Justin Minton

7 1055 Gabe Thate

Team - Dunlap Valley Middle School
Team Score (places):135

830  Nick Cenek
834  Josh Noll
835  Will Pressler
831 Rafael Davis
838  Henry Welsh
837  Adam Welsh
832  Ethan Guidry

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Tremont
Team Score (places):167

997  Zach Voss

991 Casey Guard
989  Clayton Brown
996  Caleb Steiner
998 Lucas Wendling
990 Cooper Chaney
994  Logan Morr

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Eureka
Team Score (places):175

889 Mitchell Danner
896  Aden Sears
891  Trevor Heffren
897  Micah Senior
895  Will Ludeman
893  Reilly Keiser
894  Noah King

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race

Boys

VARSITY BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:53.8
5 5 11:22.4 11:22.4 0:00.0
19 24 11:39.6 11:31.0 0:17.1
34 58 12:03.7 11:41.9 0:41.2
37 95 12:08.6 11:48.6 0:46.1
39 134 12:14.6 11:53.8 0:52.1
(42) (176) 12:17.8 11:57.8 0:55.4
(56) (232) 12:38.4 12:03.6 1:15.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:50.5
22 22 11:42.3 11:42.3 0:00.0
24 46 11:44.5 11:43.4 0:02.2
28 74 11:53.2 11:46.7 0:10.8
30 104 11:55.2 11:48.8 0:12.8
31 135 11:57.3 11:50.5 0:14.9
(58) (193) 12:40.0 11:58.8 0:57.7
(61) (254) 12:49.2 12:06.0 1:06.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:04.5
15 15 11:32.6 11:32.6 0:00.0
20 35 11:40.6 11:36.6 0:07.9
38 73 12:13.1 11:48.8 0:40.4
46 119 12:27.4 11:58.4 0:54.7
48 167 12:28.6 12:04.5 0:55.9
(86) (253) 14:10.0 12:25.4 2:37.3
(89) (342) 14:39.8 12:44.6 3:07.1
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:06.3
4 4 11:22.1 11:22.1 0:00.0
11 15 11:26.1 11:24.1 0:04.0
44 59 12:20.8 11:43.0 0:58.7
57 116 12:38.8 11:56.9 1:16.7
59 175 12:43.5 12:06.3 1:21.4
(63) (238) 12:54.2 12:14.2 1:32.1
(66) (304) 12:56.7 12:20.3 1:34.6
2 10/08/2016 02:52:38



Race Date

GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS MEET

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - East Peoria Central

Team Score (places):231

854
849
857
852
853
850
855

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Keaton Vandel
Lucas Billingsley
Bailey Webster
Matthew Gray
Liam Spillman
Dylan Dobbelaire
Danny Vergara

Team - Metamora GS
Team Score (places):239

957
958
954
955
950
952
956

No o~ wDN PR

Cade Wade
Michael Zobrist
Walker Gorrell

Ben Roth

Alec Cullen

David Fitzggibbons
Drew Vicary

Team - Mossville
Team Score (places):259

971
977
970
975
969
974
973

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Washington Middle

Collin Eisenbarth
Gabriel Ross
Michael Conklin
Jayden McNaught
Stephen Braun
Nathan Koch
Evan Kempf

Team Score (places):291

1073
1072
1077
1068
1074
1075
1070

~No ok wWDN R

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL.

Harrison Moloney
Jacob Minasian
Jackson Ward
Jacob Behm
Kaden Noel

Josh Savage
Nate Fleming

Final Team Results

Results by Race

Boys
VARSITY BOYS

Overall
Place

26
51
64
82

(83)

(87)

21
35
54
62
67

(74)

(80)

52
55
68
77

(79)

(91)

36
49
65
69
72

(78)

(81)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 12:30.5

8
34
85
149
231
(314)

(401)

11:24.0
11:51.6
12:29.9
12:54.8
13:52.1
13:57.4
14:12.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 12:26.1

21
56
110
172
239
(313)
(393)

11:41.3
12:04.7
12:34.5
12:52.3
12:57.7
13:19.3
13:42.5

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 12:35.4

7
59
114
182
259
(338)
(429)

11:23.4
12:30.3
12:36.8
12:59.6
13:27.2
13:37.9
15:12.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 12:46.5

36
85
150
219
201
(369)
(450)

12:05.3
12:29.0
12:56.0
13:05.6
13:16.5
13:31.9
13:45.3

11:24.0
11:37.8
11:55.1
12:10.0
12:30.5
12:45.0
12:57.4

11:41.3
11:53.0
12:06.9
12:18.2
12:26.1
12:35.0
12:44.6

11:23.4
11:56.8
12:10.1
12:22.5
12:35.4
12:45.8
13:06.8

12:05.3
12:17.2
12:30.1
12:39.0
12:46.5
12:54.0
13:01.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:27.6
1.05.9
1:30.8
2:28.1
2:334
2:48.1

0:00.0
0:23.4
0:53.2
1:10.9
1:16.3
1:37.9
2:01.1

0:00.0
1:06.9
1:13.4
1:36.2
2:03.7
2:14.5
3:49.1

0:00.0
0:23.7
0:50.6
1:00.3
1:11.1
1.26.6
1:39.9

10/08/2016 02:52:39



GERMANTOWN HILLS SECTIONALS MEET

Race Date
October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chillicothe Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):350 Average Time: 13:19.4

1 793 Brayden Long 50 50 12:29.3 12:29.3 0:00.0
2 791  Micah Bergen 60 110 12:46.2 12:37.8 0:16.8
3 795  Jordan Norris 71 181 13:10.8 12:48.8 0:41.4
4 796  Reece Nowack 84 265 14:02.2 13:.07.1 1:32.9
5 792 Collin Gilchrist 85 350 14.08.3 13:19.4 1:38.9
6 794  Joel Macintyer (88) (438) 14:20.3 13:29.5 1:50.9
7 798  Kaden Rutherford (90) (528) 14:51.7 13:41.3 2:22.4

Race Held in Germantown Hills, IL. Results by Race 4 10/08/2016 02:52:39



